Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
TRUMPET DISC
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
DISC : Disc
TR : Trumpet
SMB : Square Metal
RMB : Rectangle Metal
Width x Length 18 : Occasional and Lounge Table Height
29 : General Purpose Table Height
42 : Bar Table Height
Top Shape Series Height
2424 SQ TR 18
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
RECTANGLE METALSQUARE METAL
2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
HardwoodSee Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-
resources/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES
 HOW TO ORDER
B
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Specify Base Style and FinishC
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type, (Style), and Finish Base Style and Finish
36D, Round Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain DISC, Silver
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
  	  Round	 18”high
	 24D	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR18	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR18	 1										          96
        Square	 18”high
	 18 X 18SQ	 TR18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ 	 TR18	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ	 TR18	 1										          82
        Round	 29”high
	 24D	 TR29	 1										          61
	 30D	 TR29	 1										          71
	 36D	 TR29	 1										          82
	 42D	 TR29	 1										          96
	 48D	 TR29	 1										          112
        Square	 29”high
	 24 X 24SQ	 TR29	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 TR29	 1										          71
	 36 X 36SQ 	 TR29	 1										          82
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - TRUMPET BASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	Click here for applicable
	 Power & Data modules.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
24D-TR18
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
24D-TR
848 1313 1360 1500 1577 1721
982 1439 1500 1782 1712 1923
1109 1772 1890 2118 2189 2486
1477 2222 2382 2724 2758 3162
872 1138 1185 1274 1339 1554
886 1138 1185 1274 1339 1554
1025 1208 1274 1508 1420 1721
1133 1419 1500 1772 1782 2041
848 1313 1360 1500 1577 1721
982 1439 1500 1782 1712 1923
1109 1772 1890 2118 2189 2486
1477 2222 2382 2724 2758 3162
1508 2505 2681 2851 3464 3983
886 1138 1185 1274 1339 1554
1025 1208 1274 1508 1420 1721
1133 1419 1500 1772 1782 2041
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
   	  Round	 18”high
	 24D	 DISC18	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC18	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC18	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC18	 1										          116
        Square	 18”high
	 18 X 18SQ	 DISC18	 1										          54
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC18	 1										          61
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC18	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC18	 1										          102
        Round	 29”high
	 24D	 DISC29	 1										          71
	 30D	 DISC29	 1										          81
	 36D	 DISC29	 1										          92
	 42D	 DISC29	 1										          116
	 48D	 DISC29	 1										          132
        Square	 29”high
	 24 X 24SQ	 DISC29	 1										          71
	 30 X 30SQ	 DISC29	 1										          91
	 36 X 36SQ	 DISC29	 1										          102
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - DISC BASE
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18” or 29” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
24D-DISC18 24D-DISC
1253 1718 1765 1905 1982 2126
1387 1844 1905 2187 2117 2328
1514 2177 2295 2523 2594 2891
1882 2627 2787 3129 3163 3567
1277 1543 1590 1679 1744 1959
1291 1543 1590 1679 1744 1959
1430 1613 1679 1913 1825 2126
1538 1824 1905 2177 2187 2446
1253 1718 1765 1905 1982 2126
1387 1844 1905 2187 2117 2328
1514 2177 2295 2523 2594 2891
1882 2627 2787 3129 3163 3567
1913 2910 3086 3256 3869 4388
1291 1543 1590 1679 1744 1959
1430 1613 1679 1913 1825 2126
1538 1824 1905 2177 2187 2446
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	Click here for applicable
	 Power & Data modules.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
	 Square	 18”, 29”, 42” high
 	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB18	 1	 18X18	 	 							       58
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB18	 1	 24X24									         94
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB18	 1	 30X30									         138
	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB29	 1	 18X18									         60
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB29	 1	 24X24									         95
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB29	 1	 30X30									         140
 	 24 X 24SQ	 SMB42	 1	 18X18									         62
	 30 X 30SQ	 SMB42	 1	 24X24									         97
	 36 X 36SQ	 SMB42	 1	 30X30									         142
	 Rectangle	 18”, 29”, 42” high
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 18X18									         180
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 24X24									         232
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB18	 2	 30X30									         284
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 18X18									         182
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 24X24									         234
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB29	 2	 30X30									         286
	 24 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 18X18									         185
	 30 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 24X24									         236
	 36 X 72 RE	 SMB42	 2	 30X30									         288
30X72RE SMB29
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - SQUARE METAL BASE
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
30X30SQ SMB29
1121 1373 1420 1509 1574 1789
1480 1663 1729 1963 1875 2176
1867 2153 2234 2506 2516 2775
1121 1373 1420 1509 1574 1789
1480 1663 1729 1963 1875 2176
1867 2153 2234 2506 2516 2775
1172 1424 1471 1560 1625 1840
1527 1710 1776 2010 1922 2223
1918 2204 2285 2557 2567 2826
2449 2936 3048 3232 3350 3701
3066 3614 3752 4030 4178 4610
3704 4310 4466 4827 5002 5521
2449 2936 3048 3232 3350 3701
3066 3614 3752 4030 4178 4610
3704 4310 4466 4827 5002 5521
2551 3038 3150 3334 3452 3803
3160 3708 3846 4124 4272 4704
3806 4412 4568 4929 5104 5623
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	Click here for applicable
	 Power & Data modules.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
LBSBASES OPTIONSMODEL TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
Base Size
	 Rectangle	 18”, 29”, 42” high
 	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 18X42									         120
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 24X42									         154
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB18	 1	 30X42									         188
	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 18X42									         121
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 24X42									         155
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB29	 1	 30X42									         190
 	 24 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 18X42									         123
	 30 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 24X42									         158
	 36 X 48 RE	 RMB42	 1	 30X42									         192
TRUMPET & FLAT BASE TABLES - RECTANGLE METAL BASE
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard 18”, 29” or 42” table height, please specify.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
30X48RE RMB29
1709 1988 2060 2191 2268 2503
1990 2368 2457 2606 2717 3002
2369 2772 2889 3068 3186 3535
1709 1988 2060 2191 2268 2503
1990 2368 2457 2606 2717 3002
2369 2772 2889 3068 3186 3535
1759 2038 2110 2241 2318 2553
2039 2417 2506 2655 2766 3051
2419 2822 2939 3118 3236 3585
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	Click here for applicable
	 Power & Data modules.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.